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Jointer, LaTonia Manager ljointer@med.wayne.edu 577-8311 Anatomy/Ophthalmology Dr. Linda Hazlett X X
Schulz, Laura Administrator ek7645@wayne.edu 577-8932 Anesthesiology / Ophthalmology Dr. Terry Ellis /  Dr. Mark Juzych X X
Toman, Aleesa Grant/Contract Administrator atoman@med.wayne.edu 577-3601 CMMG Dr. Lawrence Grossman X X X Yes
Wissbrun, David Associate Director dwissbru@med.wayne.edu 577-0712 CMMG Dr. Lawrence Grossman X X X X Yes
Goewey, Jennifer Senior Administrator cy9755@wayne.edu 77-4871 / 429-784 Dermatology/Otolaryngology/Urology Dr. Darius Mehregan/Dr. Ho-Sheng Lin/Dr. Michael Cher X X X Yes
Reaves, Emma Adminstrative Assistant I ereaves@med.wayne.edu 429-7845 Dermatology Dr. Darius Mehregan X X X
Calderon, Anna Grants/Contract Admin. gl5528@wayne.edu 993-8527 Emergency Medicine Dr. Brian O'Neil X X X YES
Carter, Chandra* cncarter@med.wayne.edu 993-2530 Emergency Medicine Dr. Brian O'Neil
Gleichauf, Jeri Associate Director aa6537@wayne.edu 313-993-0848 Emergency Medicine Dr. Brian O’Neil X X X X Yes
Mango, LynnMarie Research Assistant ad2331@wayne.edu 313-577-1224 Emergency Medicine Dr. Brian O'Neil X X Yes
Medado, Patrick Research Assistant ac4542@wayne.edu 313-993-2530 Emergency Medicine Dr. Brian O’Neil X X X X Yes
Mika, Valerie Research Assistant az2627@wayne.edu 745-4350 Emergency Medicine Brian O'Neil X X X X YES
Disbrow, Andy Director adisbrow@med.wayne.edu 577-8868 Family Medicine Dr. Tsveti Markova X Yes
Williams, Sabrina Associate Director swilliams@wayne.edu 577-0641 Family Medicine Dr. Tsveti Markova X X X Yes 
McGrath-Horner, Jill Budget Analyst jmcgrath@med.wayne.edu 577-5161 Family Medicine/AHEC Dr. Tsveti Markova X X Yes
Mykolenko, Maria* Grant/Contract Officer II ab2331@wayne.edu 577-6946 Fiscal Affairs Susanne Robell
Pilot, Nick* Budget Analyst II du2496@wayne.edu 577-5449 Fiscal Affairs Susanne Robell
Robell, Susanne* Associate Director srobell@med.wayne.edu  Fiscal Affairs
Kissel, Dawn* SOM External Web Time Approver dkissel@med.wayne.edu 966-9725 Internal Medicine Dr. Safwan Badr/Aleksandra Sporysz X X X X Yes
Sporysz, Aleksandra* WSU Affiliate fx1498@wayne.edu 966-0637 Internal Medicine Dr. Safwan Badr
Taylor, Eddie* SOM External Web Time Approver etaylor@med.wayne.edu 966-9737 Internal Medicine Dr. Safwan Badr/Aleksandra Sporysz X Yes
Hart, Tiffany Grant Writer thart@med.wayne.edu Medical Acad. & Student Programs
Harris, Deshaun* Director ddharris@med.wayne.edu 577-1075 Med Acad. & Student Programs
Weathers, Natasha* Associate Director ak5901@med.wayne.edu 577-1477 Med Admin Services
Dismuke, Mary* Program Specialist mdismuke@med.wayne.edu 577-1591 MIB Dr. Phillip Pellett
Fiore, Joe* Manager jfiore@med.wayne.edu 577-1511 MIB/CVRI Dr. Phillip Pellett X X X Yes
Pope, Lisa Research Assistant ai4406@wayne.edu 577-3338 Neurology Dr. Kumar Rajamani X X X
Santiago Martinez, Carla Manager csantiago@med.wayne.edu 577-8958 Neurology Dr. Kumar Rajamani X X X X YES
Washington, Sharon Administrative Assistant II ah2202@wayne.edu 577-8959 Neurology Dr. Kumar Rajamani X X
Parker, Brandon Research Assistant bjparker@med.wayne.edu 745-6577 Neurosurgery Dr. Sandeep Mittal X X X Yes
Archibald, Nicole* Director of Finance nrobinso@med.wayne.edu OB/GYN Dr. Chaur-Dong Hsu
Pepe, Sharon Grant/Contract Administrator ad4045@wayne.edu 993-4498 OB/GYN Dr. Chaur-Dong Hsu X X X X Yes
Richardson, Mary Genomics Co-ord, AGTC, Res. eb6350@wayne.edu 577-3555 OB/GYN Dr. Chaur-Dong Hsu X X X X X Yes
Bissonette, Jayne Research Assistant bissonej@wayne.edu 576-9714 Oncology Dr. Gerold Bepler
Moton, Sharon* Research Assistant brookss@karmanos.org 578-4211 Oncology Dr. Gerold Bepler X X
Norris-Richards, Beverly (KCI) Budget Analyst II aj2225@wayne.edu 578-4412 Oncology Dr. Gerold Bepler X X Yes
O'Loughlin, Mary Jo Director Pre-Award Contracting moloughl@wayne.edu 578-4405 Oncology Dr. Gerold Bepler X X
Piasentin, Evano Assoc. Dir./VP of Res.Admin piasenti@karmanos.org 578-4400 Oncology Dr. Gerold Bepler X
Rauschendorfer, Barbara Director, Post Award brausche@med.wayne.edu 578-4407 Oncology Dr. Gerold Bepler X X X EPAFS YES
Wade, Valerie Senior Grant/Contract Admin wadev@karmanos.org 578-4404 Oncology Dr. Gerold Bepler X X Yes
El-Jaroudi, Rana (DMC) Senior Administrator reljarou@med.wayne.edu 745-1283 Orthopedic Surgery/ PM&R-Oakwood / 

PM&R-DMC
Dr. Lawrence Morawa / Dr. Richard Krugel 

X X X X no
Batts, Brenda Director of Path. Admin. ab2538@wayne.edu 577-1102 Pathology Dr. Wael Sakr X X
Covert, Tara Grant/Contract Administrator ae5264@wayne.edu 577-9481 Pathology Dr. Wael Sakr X X X X No
Ballard, Jennifer Director of Psychiatry Admin. jballard@med.wayne.edu 577-9558 PBN Dr. David Rosenberg X X
Crutchfield, Cordell* Grant/Contract Administrator crutchfi@med.wayne.edu 577-0755 PBN Dr. David Rosenberg X X
Yoshida-Giroux, Julie Administrator fc4734@wayne.edu 993-6732 PBN Dr. David Rosenberg X
Braum, Maria* mbraum@med.wayne.edu Pediatrics Dr. Herman Gray
DePonio, Johanna WSU Affiliate jdeponio@med.wayne.edu 745-0545 Pediatrics Dr. Herman Gray X
Kropp, Gwyn* Director ao0193@wayne.edu 745-5889 Pediatrics Dr. Herman Gray X X X
Mohsen, Fahmi* Budget Analyst II gj3325@wayne.edu Pediatrics Dr. Herman Gray
Oliva, Michelle Budget Analyst II gj3080@wayne.edu 745-1848 Pediatrics Dr. Herman Gray X X Yes 
Pilarski, Karen Manager kpilarsk@med.wayne.edu 745-3126 Pediatrics Dr. Herman Gray X X X X
George, Chacko* Administrative Assistant III GCHACKO@med.wayne.edu 577-6741 Pharmacology Dr. Ray Mattingly X X X
Serowik, Mary* Research Assistant mserowik@med.wayne.edu 577-4451 Pharmacology Dr. Ray Mattingly
Kaiser, Joanne Associate Director JKaiser@med.wayne.edu 577-6744 Physiology Dr. Jian-Ping Jin X X
Suchyta, Maria Administrative Assistant II fd8283@wayne.edu 577-6742 Physiology Dr. Jian-Ping Jin
Mason, Janather Finance Manager jcmason@med.wayne.edu 577-4173 PRB Dr. Sonia Hassan X Yes
Peters, Cindy Finance Manager cstevens@med.wayne.edu 577-8998 PRB, OB/GYN Dr. Sonia Hassan X X X X Yes
Brownschidle, Lisa Research Assistant aa1270@wayne.edu 745-1395 Radiology Dr. Kamran Shah X
Martis-Laze, Rachel Research Assistant ay6363@wayne.edu 966-7433 Radiology Dr. Kamran Shah / Dr. Ewart Haacke
Trifan, Anabela Research Assistant anabela.trifan@wayne.edu 966-0579 Radiology Dr. Kamran Shah X
Ellis, Lisa Senior Grant/Contract Admin ak5050@wayne.edu 577-1178 RAS Dr. Linda Hazlett X X X
Johnson, Jessica Grant / Contract Admin jejohnso@med.wayne.edu 577-4225 RAS Dr. Linda Hazlett X X X Yes
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Spiroff, Anna RAS Director aspiroff@med.wayne.edu 577-7588 RAS Dr. Linda Hazlett X X X Yes
Dona, Deanna Manager ddona@med.wayne.edu 577-6872 SOM/Graduate Programs Dr. Daniel Walz
Kennedy-Marable, Brenda Administrative Assistant bkennedy@med.wayne.edu 577-5315 Surgery Dr. Donald Weaver X X X X
Washell, Cynthia Senior Practice Administrator cb6290@wayne.edu 745-4786 Surgery Dr. Donald Weaver
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Phillips, Andrea* Administrative Assistant I ad2122@wayne.edu 577-6750 CLAS Dr. Wayne Raskind
Barber, Nicole Grant/Contract Administrator et1053@wayne.edu 577-0651 CLAS/Dean's Off Dr. Wayne Raskind
Kuznia, Marty Manager of Research Support ab4744@wayne.edu 577-8895 CLAS/Dean's Off Dr. Wayne Raskind X Yes
Wrench, Kathryn Assoc. Director of Res. Support ab5399@wayne.edu 577-2543 CLAS/Dean's Off Dr. Wayne Raskind X X X Yes
Link, Carol* Grant & contract Admin ab2700@wayne.edu 577-0489 Education Dr. Doug Whitman (Dean) / Julie Osburn (Manager) X X Yes
Martin, Joyce Senior Grant/Contracts Admin joyce.martin@wayne.edu 577-3864 Education Dr. Doug Whitman (Dean) / Julie Osburn (Manager) X X Yes
Moore, Angela Grant and Contract Admin af8329@wayne.edu 577-1740 Education Dr. Doug Whitman (Dean) / Julie Osburn (Manager) X Yes
Osburn, Julie Director, Academic ak0804@wayne.edu 577-0909 Education Dr. Doug Whitman (Dean) X X X Yes
Cook, Amanda Grant/Contract Administrator ei8663@wayne.edu 577-6495 Engineering Dr. Farshad Fotouhi X X X Yes
Mugala, Faith Simfukwe Senior Grant/Contract Admin ad8872@wayne.edu 577-3781  Engineering Dr. Farshad Fotouhi X X Yes
Orleman, Lauren Manager, Research Support lauren.orleman@wayne.edu 577-2978 Engineering Dr. Farshad Fotouhi X X Yes
Saunders, Lindsey Senior Grant/Contract Admin eb6566@wayne.edu 577-1365 Engineering Dr. Farshad Fotouhi X X
Kopka, Penelope Grants/Contract Admin. phkopka@wayne.edu 577-4134 Nursing Dr. April H. Vallerand X X X X Yes
Green, Christine Deputy Chief of Staff ab8592@wayne.edu 577-9474 Office of the President Michael Wright X X X X Yes
Bell, Sonya Grant/Contract Administrator ah0597@wayne.edu 577-5341 Pharmacy Dr. Deepak Bhalla X X X YES
Phillips, Benjamin Senior Grant/Contract Admin benjamin.phillips3@wayne.edu 577-4285 Psychology Dr. Boris Baltes X X X X YES
Williams, Sha'Ron Supervisor, Business Operations spwilliams@wayne.edu 577-0218 Graduate School Dr. Ambika Mathur
Cowan, Christina Administrative Assistant mzchris@wayne.edu 577-6590 Research/IEHS Dr. Melissa Runge-Morris X X Yes
Smith, Helen Manager, Research Support aj0881@wayne.edu 577-2824 Research / IEHS Dr. Melissa Runge-Morris X X No
Garcia, Alexandra Grant and Contract Admin ey0475@wayne.edu 664-2638 Research/IOG Dr. Peter Lichtenberg X X NO
Talbott, Carol Administrative Assistant ctalbott@wayne.edu 664-2630 Research/IOG Dr. Peter Lichtenberg X X Yes
Foster, Rose Operations Coordinator ac6500@wayne.edu 664-2509 Research/MPSI Dr. Peter Lichtenberg X X X Yes
Janas, Karen HR Specialist kjanas@med.wayne.edu 577-0760 Undergraduate Med Ed Business Office Tamara Taylor X X NO
* indicates the contact has not been updated
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